F-1
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

and sealed connector provides a
load cell that can withstand the
harsh environments found in most
industrial applications. The integral
mounting plate with mounting holes
makes installation fast and secure.
LC414-1.2K
shown actual size.
MS3106F-14S-5S, mating connector,
sold separately, shown actual size.
lc414 series
Standard
F-2
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration.
* Visit us inline for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: LC414-50, 50 lb capacity compression load cell MS3106F-14S-5S, mating connector sold separately.
LC414-1.2K, 1200 lb capacity compression load cell MS3106F-14S-5S, mating connector sold separately.
Dimensions: mm (inch)
Ø = diameter
Ø 17⁄32 Thru

19.0
(0.75)
24K to 30K 51 (2) 102 (4) 72.9
(2.87)
25.4
(1)
CONNECTION WIRING
INPUT B(-)
E(+)
OUTPUT A(-)
D(+)
GROUND C
To Order
CAPACITy
 MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION COMPATIBLE METERS*lb kgf
24 11 LC414-24 24 lb compression load cell DP41-S, DP63900, DP25B-S
30 14 LC414-30 30 lb compression load cell DP41-S, DP63900, DP25B-S
50 23 LC414-50 50 lb compression load cell DP41-S, DP63900, DP25B-S
60 27 LC414-60 60 lb compression load cell DP41-S, DP63900, DP25B-S
120 55 LC414-120 120 lb compression load cell DP41-S, DP63900, DP25B-S
240 109 LC414-240 240 lb compression load cell DP41-S, DP63900, DP25B-S
600 273 LC414-600 600 lb compression load cell DP41-S, DP63900, DP25B-S
1200 545 LC414-1.2K 1.2K lb compression load cell DP41-S, DP63900, DP25B-S
2400 1091 LC414-2.4K 2.4K lb compression load cell DP41-S, DP63900, DP25B-S
3000 1364 LC414-3K 3K lb compression load cell DP41-S, DP63900, DP25B-S
6000 2727 LC414-6K 6K lb compression load cell DP41-S, DP63900, DP25B-S
12,000 5455 LC414-12K 12K lb compression load cell DP41-S, DP63900
24,000 10,909 LC414-24K 24K lb compression load cell DP41-S, DP63900
30,000 13,636 LC414-30K 30K lb compression load cell DP41-S, DP63900
Output Adjustment
 (Shown with Seal
Screw Removed)
Connector Type